Agreement compensation was set as not to exceed $25,000, the Parties agree the costs within the 
term are likely to exceed initial amount prior to n,aching its full term. The Parties now desire to 
amend the Agreement to increase the Agreement compensation to thirty-one thousand, two 
hundred and fifty dollars ($31,250.00). The Parties desire and intend all other terms and 
conditions of the Agreement to remain in full force and effec!. 

TERMS 

1. The Amendment to Agreement. The first paragraph of Section 4 of the Agreement is 
herby as follows: 

The City agrees to pay Contractor in accordance with the Fee Schedule, which is attached 
to this Agreement as Exhibit B and incorporated herein by this reference, for satisfactory 
completion of all Services. However, in no event will the total cost of the Services exceed 
thirty-one thousand and two hundred and fifty dollars ($31,250.00) without the City's 
prior written approval. Upon satisfactory completion by Contractor and City's acceptance 
of any tasks, milestones, or other deliverables described in Exhibit A, City agrees to pay 
Contractor at the times and in the amount(s) set fotth.in this Agreement.